
KUVEMPU  UNIVERSITY 
  

Dept of Studies And Research  in kannada 

Jnana sahyadri, Shankaraghatta- 
577 451, Shimoga, karnataka    
       
Sl.No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  VISMITHA V 9731507228 ST NSS=12.5 / KM 96.50 

2.  ANUSHA A G 6362895019 ST NONE 94.50 

3.  PRIYADARSHINI T G 8431797102 IIA NONE 87.50 

4.  MEGHANA K O 9739291088 IIA NONE 87.00 

5.  VEENA M P 7996144024 SC KM 86.50 

6.  KAVYA S 7996544648 ST NSS=14 84.33 

7.  DEEPA T L 9611932635 SC KM 83.70 

8.  SHWETHA L 7349567612 SC KM 83.50 

9.  SAKAMMA G E 9663781517 SC NONE 83.00 

10.  ARPITHARANI A S 9481707008 IIA NSS =13.5/ KM 83.00 

11.  ANITHA B E 9148189425 IIA NONE 82.83 

12.  KAVYASHREE B L 7349705046 IIA NONE 82.53 

13.  GEETA TIMMAPPA NAIK 7022812921 IIA NONE 82.50 

14.  HOOVAMMA 8546908640 SC NONE 81.50 

15.  BINDU BAI T P 9663208641 SC NONE 81.17 

16.  CHANDANA H M 9901520803 IIA NONE 81.00 

17.  SANCHITHA 9731944964 IIIA NONE 81.00 

18.  PRIYANKA G D 9538012289 IIIB NONE 81.00 

19.  NETRAVATHI OLEKAR 7259115117 ST NCC =5/ KM 80.33 

20.  CHAITHRA B 9980414453 SC KM 79.00 

21.  ARPITHA H J 9606436711 IIA NONE 79.00 

22.  SWATHI M S 9620539516 IIIB NSS =15/ KM 78.83 

23.  SANDHYA M C 7022120728 SC NONE 78.50 

24.  SAHANA H L 7899484891 SC NONE 78.00 

25.  MADHURYA G 8277516731 IIIA KM 78.00 

26.  SAGARI S T 8867354902 IIIA NONE 78.00 

27.  CHANDAN K M 9480270112 SC NONE 77.00 

28.  PRATHIBHA G M 9901317898 IIIB KM 76.50 

29.  SANJITHA S B 7090489713 IIA KM 76.00 

30.  SUPRIYA K M 8904629126 IIA NONE 75.50 

31.  AMRUTHA H M 9480511787 IIA NONE 74.00 

32.  DIVYA H T 8296735709 IIA NONE 74.00 

33.  ARCHANA K M 9606759040 IIIB NONE 73.50 

34.  KRUPA K L 7483187519 ST NONE 73.50 

35.  ARPITHA H D 7348956847 SC NONE 73.50 



36.  KALLESH NAIKA B K 9880348464 SC NONE 73.00 

37.  RAGHU S K 7349218214 SC KM 73.00 

38.  CHANNABASAVA G 8971855437 SC NONE 72.50 

39.  CHAITRA S G 7349463726 IIA NONE 72.00 

40.  POOJA P 8867630581 IIIB NSS=15 71.50 

41.  KAVITHA G 7619637167 IIA KM 71.00 

42.  MALASHRI T S 8762840017 ST NONE 71.00 

43.  YASHAVANTHA K J 9743541851 IIIB NONE 70.50 

44.  SRINIVASA V N 7259375810 IIIA KM 70.00 

45.  TEJASWINI N C 9945964095 IIA NONE 70.00 

46.  SUMA 8971229442 ST NONE 70.00 

47.  SACHIN M S 8296986318 SC KM 70.00 

48.  CHAITRA V P 9845530532 IIIB NSS=18 70.00 

49.  MAYA K 7760667220 IIIB KM 70.00 

50.  BHOOMIKA C C 9741083798 C-I NONE 69.50 

51.  ATHMI H M 9483670253 IIIA NONE 69.50 

52.  HAREESHA H 8660765474 SC NSS=12.5 69.33 

53.  THRUPTHI MANJUNATH K 
M 9448945114 IIA NONE 69.00 

54.  PALLAVI G L 9844073609 SC NONE 68.50 

55.  LOLAKSHI PUTTAPPA 
GALAPUJI 6360346939 IIIB KM 68.50 

56.  POORNIMA R 6361388602 IIA NONE 68.33 

57.  DEEPIKA S O 8296634542 C-I NONE 68.00 

58.  VASANTH K N 9740688369 IIA NONE 68.00 

59.  HARSHITHA S R 7022169896 IIIA NONE 68.00 

60.  JYOTI C 9591064365 ST KM 67.83 

61.  SMITHAYP 8431582053 SC NONE 67.00 

62.  SANTHOSH B A 9482513762 SC NONE 66.50 

63.  NEELAKANTA 7975197476 IIIA KM 66.50 

64.  LOKESHA.H 7353054407 ST KM 65.50 

65.  SHIVARANJANA H P 9481449633 IIIA NONE 65.50 

66.  LAVANYA M P 9606771957 IIIB KM 65.11 

67.  SURESHA K R 8494863713 SC NONE 64.50 

68.  SARITHA N 9483017087 IIA NONE 64.00 

69.  SHARATH G N 9740887564 IIIA NSS=12.5 64.00 

70.  NETHRAVATHI 7259850088 IIA NONE 62.67 

71.  POOJA R 8762285088 C-I NONE 62.50 

72.  CHAITHRA H C 6362570320 IIA NSS=14 62.50 

73.  PREMA B K 7619346287 SC NONE 61.67 

74.  ROJA D S 7676691694 IIA KM 61.50 

75.  DIWAKARA S 8762729088 SC NONE 60.17 

76.  SACHIN K R 6362021684 SC NONE 58.00 

77.  KANCHANA N J 9148934815 IIIA KM 57.00 

78.  LAVANYA R 8431268520 SC NSS=13.5 / KM 57.00 



79.  BHARATHI M L 7760213579 SC NONE 57.00 

80.  PARAMESHWARAPPA J S 8884175764 C-I NONE 56.50 

81.  YATHISHA N A 8296616933 IIA NONE 54.50 

82.  USHA K S 9164710115 ST NONE 52.00 

83.  GIRISHANAIK A 6360122657 SC NONE 52.00 

84.  SINDHU M B 7760711745 IIIB none 46.50 

85.  PRABHUKUMAR B S 9482457590 IIIB NONE 46.50 

86.  SUDARSHANA K R 6360070860 IIA NONE 46.50 

87.  SAVITHA B P 8050017191 SC KM 45.00 

88.  MADHU J M 7349485701 C-I NONE 44.50 

89.  HARSHITH H R 9591902879 SC NONE 40.50 

90.  SUMANGALA B R 9844573526 IIIB KM 0.00 

91.  PRIYANKA B P 7483566937 SC KM 0.00 

92.  THIPPESWAMY R 7259668204 IIA KM 0.00 

Other University 

Sl.No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  CHANDAN K L 8105001073 GM OU 90.00 

2.  SADDAMHUSAIN  BANNIKOD 6360789608 IIB KM / OU 87.00 

3.  JAYASHREE R 8105461408 SC KM / OU 83.57 

4.  AISHWARYA G R 6366476823 IIIA OU 82.83 

5.  LAKSHMANA A 7406965661 SC HYK / KM / OU 81.50 

6.  RAJESHWARI 7676936164 IIIB OU 81.50 

7.  KALYAN KUMAR H 8147534017 IIA OU 81.00 

8.  PRIYA M M 9380379409 IIIB OU 79.00 

9.  RENUKAMMA N 7259437539 SC KM / OU 76.67 

10.  SURESH M JADAR 7676397891 C-I OU 76.38 

11.  SRIDEVI M R 8431759718 IIIB KM / OU 75.86 

12.  PAVAN L 9916276360 IIA OU 74.50 

13.  KAVYAKUSUMA 9353580552 IIA KM / OU 71.83 

14.  DEVARAJA T 7676585391 ST OU 70.50 

15.  HEMANAIK B 8495867419 SC OU 66.57 

16.  SANGEETHA LEKKAPPALAVAR 8105903484 IIIB KM / OU 61.50 

 

 
 

Special Category consolidated List 

Sl.No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  VISMITHA V 9731507228 ST NSS=12.5 / KM 96.50 

2.  KAVYA S 7996544648 ST NSS=14 84.33 

3.  ARPITHARANI A S 9481707008 IIA NSS =13.5/ KM 83.00 

4.  NETRAVATHI OLEKAR 7259115117 ST NCC =5/ KM 80.33 



5.  SWATHI M S 9620539516 IIIB NSS =15/ KM 78.83 

6.  POOJA P 8867630581 IIIB NSS=15 71.50 

7.  CHAITRA V P 9845530532 IIIB NSS=18 70.00 

8.  HAREESHA H 8660765474 SC NSS=12.5 69.33 

9.  SHARATH G N 9740887564 IIIA NSS=12.5 64.00 

10.  CHAITHRA H C 6362570320 IIA NSS=14 62.50 

11.  LAVANYA R 8431268520 SC NSS=13.5 / KM 57.00 

 

Provisional Selection List 
G.M. Merit List. 

Sl.No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  VISMITHA V 9731507228 ST NSS=12.5 / KM 96.50 

2.  ANUSHA A G 6362895019 ST NONE 94.50 

3.  PRIYADARSHINI T G 8431797102 IIA NONE 87.50 

4.  MEGHANA K O 9739291088 IIA NONE 87.00 

5.  VEENA M P 7996144024 SC KM 86.50 

6.  KAVYA S 7996544648 ST NSS=14 84.33 

7.  DEEPA T L 9611932635 SC KM 83.70 

8.  SHWETHA L 7349567612 SC KM 83.50 

9.  SAKAMMA G E 9663781517 SC NONE 83.00 

10.  ARPITHARANI A S 9481707008 IIA NSS =13.5/ KM 83.00 

11.  ANITHA B E 9148189425 IIA NONE 82.83 

12.  KAVYASHREE B L 7349705046 IIA NONE 82.53 

13.  GEETA TIMMAPPA NAIK 7022812921 IIA NONE 82.50 

14.  HOOVAMMA 8546908640 SC NONE 81.50 

15.  BINDU BAI T P 9663208641 SC NONE 81.17 

16.  CHANDANA H M 9901520803 IIA NONE 81.00 

17.  SANCHITHA 9731944964 IIIA NONE 81.00 

18.  PRIYANKA G D 9538012289 IIIB NONE 81.00 

19.  NETRAVATHI OLEKAR 7259115117 ST NCC =5/ KM 80.33 

 

SC Quota = 06 

1.  2.  CHAITHRA B 9980414453 SC KM 79.00 

2 3.  SANDHYA M C 7022120728 SC NONE 78.50 

3 4.  SAHANA H L 7899484891 SC NONE 78.00 

4 5.  CHANDAN K M 9480270112 SC NONE 77.00 

5 6.  ARPITHA H D 7348956847 SC NONE 73.50 

6 7.  KALLESH NAIKA B K 9880348464 SC NONE 73.00 

 

ST Quota = 01 

SL.No Sl.No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 



1.  34 KRUPA K L 7483187519 ST NONE 73.50 

 

Catagory =1 = 02 

SL.NO Sl.No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  50 BHOOMIKA C C 9741083798 C-I NONE 69.50 

2.  57 DEEPIKA S O 8296634542 C-I NONE 68.00 

 

Catagory =2A = 02 

SL 
No 

Con.Sl 
No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  21 ARPITHA H J 9606436711 IIA NONE 79.00 

2 29 SANJITHA S B 7090489713 IIA KM 76.00 

3 30 SUPRIYA K M 8904629126 IIA NONE 75.50 

4 31 AMRUTHA H M 9480511787 IIA NONE 74.00 

5 32 DIVYA H T 8296735709 IIA NONE 74.00 

6 39 CHAITRA S G 7349463726 IIA NONE 72.00 

Catagory =2B,   No Candidate 

Catagory =3A Quota = 02 

SL 
N
o 

Con.Sl 
No 

Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  25 MADHURYA G 8277516731 IIIA KM 78.00 

2 26 SAGARI S T 8867354902 IIIA NONE 78.00 

 

Catagory =3B Quota = 02 

SL 
N
o 

Con.Sl 
No 

Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  22 SWATHI M S 9620539516 IIIB NSS =15/ KM 78.83 

2 28 PRATHIBHA G M 9901317898 IIIB KM 76.50 

Catagory =HYK  Quota = 03 

SL 
N
o 

Con.Sl 
No 

Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  05 LAKSHMANA A 7406965661 SC HYK / KM / OU 81.50 

  

     Catagory =OU Quota = 06 

SL Con.Sl Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 



N
o 

No 

1.  1 CHANDAN K L 8105001073 GM OU 90.00 

2 2 SADDAMHUSAIN  
BANNIKOD 6360789608 IIB KM / OU 87.00 

3 3 JAYASHREE R 8105461408 SC KM / OU 83.57 

4 4 AISHWARYA G R 6366476823 IIIA OU 82.83 

5 5 RAJESHWARI 7676936164 IIIB OU 81.50 

6 6 KALYAN KUMAR H 8147534017 IIA OU 81.00 

 

Catagory =NSS  Quota  = 01 

SL 
N
o 

Con.Sl 
No 

Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  48 CHAITRA V P 9845530532 IIIB NSS=18 70.00 

 

Catagory =NCC Quota = 01 

SL 
N
o 

Con.Sl 
No 

Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  19 NETRAVATHI OLEKAR 7259115117 ST NCC =5/ KM 80.33 

 

Catagory =Kannada Medium  Quota = 02 

SL 
No 

Con.Sl 
No Name Phone Cat Special cat Percentage 

1.  37 RAGHU S K 7349218214 SC KM 73.00 

2 41 KAVITHA.G 7619637167 IIIB KM 76.50 

 
 Counselling Date : 18-12-2020 
Time = 10-00 A.M. 
Place = Kannadabharathi Department 
             Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta 
 
 
-sd-       -sd- 

Director      Dean 

Kannadabharathi     Arts Faculty 

Kuvempu University     Kuvempu University 

Jnana Sahyadri, Shankaraghatta    Jnana Sahyadri , Shankaraghatta 

 

 


